
11849/AD B2/1/2019/AD B 2                                                                                   
 17.05.2024             

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 

            The Registrar, Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam invites online bid (technical
and financial bid) for the AMC for the Campus Wide Network of the University

 

1 Name of the Equipment / Work 
AMC for the Campus Wide Network of the
University

2 Earnest money deposit (EMD) Rs.20,000/-

3 Tender submission fee Rs. 3,000/-

4 Period of AMC 1 year

5 Mode of submission of Bid Online

6 Tender Documents
Can be downloaded from the website
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

7
Last date and Time of submission of
tender by online

01.06.2024, 12.00 pm

8
Last date and Time of submission of
tender by speed post

03.06.2024, 12.00 pm

9 Date and time of opening of  bid 03.06.2024, 12.00 pm

 
 
     General tender documents and tender schedule can be downloaded in A4 plain size

paper, free of cost from the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 

 

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1



 

Documents to be submitted along with the Bid. 

Sl.No  Document Through Speed Post

1 Scanned copy of valid dealership certificate.  Valid dealership certificate.

2 Scanned copy of duly filled e-payment form  Duly Filled e-payment Requisition

3
Scanned copy of other certificates required, if any,

for tender acceptance

 Copies of Other certificates required, if any, for

tender acceptance

4
Scanned Copy of duly filled preliminary Agreement

in stamp paper of Rs.200/-
 Preliminary Agreement in stamp paper of Rs.200/-

5 BOQ  Not Required

6
Scanned Copy of documents showing past history of

doing similar work by the firm.

Copy of documents showing past history of doing

similar work by the firm

7
Scanned copy of documents showing financial

position of the firm.

Copy of documents showing financial position of the

firm.

 
Special Conditions                                                                           

1. The bidders should quote for all the items listed. No partial quoting is allowed.
2. The payment will be done in 2 installments. First 50% will be paid after signing the

agreement and the rest after the completion of the AMC.
3. The rates should be inclusive of all taxes.
4. The terms and conditions of the AMC should be clearly mentioned by the firms.
5. Complaints arising due to lightning or any other natural calamity should also be

included in the AMC.
6. Sealed Envelope containing Tenders shall be addressed to THE DEPUTY

REGISTRAR, P&D (Admin), MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, PRIYADARSINI
HILLS P.O, KOTTAYAM-686560

  Details of items requiring AMC are given below:

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2



 

SI
No.

Item Qty Units

Attention
Time

required by
the

University

1 Network Switches 202 Nos Max. 4 days

2

OFC
12 core armoured SM OFC includes splicing
of cables if any breakage of the cables
happen 

3100 Mtrs Max. 1 day

3

OFC
6 core outdoor armoured SM OFC includes
splicing of cables if any breakage of the
cables happen 

5100 Mtrs Max. 1 day

 
Detailed list of the network switches are attached with this notice.  
The bids will be opened at the date and time specified. If sufficient number of bidders are
not available at the time of opening the tender, it would be extended by another 10
days. Further details can be had from the Administration B2 Section on all working days
during working hours. The bidders are advised to submit their bid well in advance to avoid
any kind of network issues. 

                The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tender without
assigning any reason whatsoever.
  

                                                                                                     BINDU D BHAT
                                                                                         ASSISTANT REGISTRAR III
(ADMIN)

 

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
3



Nos ITR Number Device Make Model No Location Department
1 ITR-2022N993 IT - Switch - 10 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack HC1-1 (Chandragiri) Hostel - Chandragiri
2 ITR-2022N991 IT - Switch - 10 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack HM0-1 (Meenachil) Hostel - Meenachil
3 ITR-2022N951 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack BE1-2 (BehavSci) Behavi Sci
4 ITR-2022P014 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack BI2-2 (SBS) Bio Sc
5 ITR-2022N919 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack DA0-1 (DASP) DASP
6 ITR-2022N902 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack WC1-1 (DSS) DSS
7 ITR-2022N833 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear POE GS110TP Rack EK0-1 (Ettukettu) Ettukettu
8 ITR-2022N831 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear POE GS110TP Rack PA0-1 (Annex) Exam Annex
9 ITR-2022N956 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack GH0-1 (Guest) Guest House
10 ITR-2022N974 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack HK0-1 (Kabani) Hostel - Kabani
11 ITR-2022N988 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack HN0-1 (Nila) Hostel - Nila
12 ITR-2022N979 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack HS0-2 (Sairandri) Hostel - Sairandri
13 ITR-2022N770 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack II0-2 (IIRBS) IIRBS
14 ITR-2022N946 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS310TP Rack LT0-1 (Letters) Letters14 ITR-2022N946 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS310TP Rack LT0-1 (Letters) Letters
15 ITR-2022N745 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack GS0-2 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
16 ITR-2022N767 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack IR1-1 (SIRP Lib) SIRP
17 ITR-2022N905 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack PD0-1 (Pedago Sc) SPS
18 ITR-2022N932 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack TR2-1 (Tourism) Tourism Stud
19 ITR-2022N960 IT - Switch - 10 Port Net Gear GS110TP Rack UL0-2 (Lib) Uty Library
20 ITR-2022N801 IT - Switch - 16 Port D-Link DES1016D Rack OTH Admin Block
21 ITR-2022P015 IT - Switch - 16 Port D-Link DES1016D Rack BI2-2 (SBS) Bio Sc
22 ITR-2022N990 IT - Switch - 16 Port D-Link DES1016D Rack HM0-1 (Meenachil) Hostel - Meenachil
23 ITR-2022N981 IT - Switch - 16 Port D-Link DES1016D Rack HP0-1 (Pallana) Hostel - Pallana
24 ITR-2022P007 IT - Switch - 16 Port D-Link DES1016D Rack MB1-2 (SMBS) SMBS
25 ITR-2022N748 IT - Switch - 16 Port DAX DX-5016PS Rack GS0-3 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
26 ITR-2022N910 IT - Switch - 16 Port Dintek DNI-1016 Rack FO0-2 (Front Off) Front Office
27 ITR-2022N775 IT - Switch - 16 Port HCL Rack PH1-3 (SPAP) SPAP
28 ITR-2022N751 IT - Switch - 16 Port Link Sys SD216 Rack GS1-2 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
29 ITR-2022P072 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis GS950 Data Center I Admin Block
30 ITR-2022P076 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis GS950 Data Center I Admin Block
31 ITR-2022P012 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack BI2-1 (SBS) Bio Sc

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
4



32 ITR-2022N898 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack DS0-1 (Distance) Distance Edn
33 ITR-2022N901 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack WC1-1 (DSS) DSS
34 ITR-2022N957 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack GH0-2 (Guest) Guest House
35 ITR-2022N933 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack GB0-1 (Guidance) Guidance Bur
36 ITR-2022N976 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack HS0-1 (Sairandri) Hostel - Sairandri
37 ITR-2022N769 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack II0-1 (IIRBS) IIRBS
38 ITR-2022N945 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack LT0-1 (Letters) Letters
39 ITR-2022N895 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack MS0-2 (Maths) Maths and Stat
40 ITR-2022P008 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack PG0-1 (PG Lab) PG Lab
41 ITR-2022N785 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack KSAD Post Office
42 ITR-2022N925 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack PR0-1 (PRO) PRO
43 ITR-2022P062 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack RER-1 (Regr Qrts) Residence - Registrar
44 ITR-2022P001 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack MB0-1 (SMBS) SMBS
45 ITR-2022N935 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack CM0-1 (SOCS) SOCS
46 ITR-2022N771 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack PH1-1 (SPAP) SPAP46 ITR-2022N771 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack PH1-1 (SPAP) SPAP
47 ITR-2022P018 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack PE0-1 (Phy Edn) SPESS
48 ITR-2022N903 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis ATGS950 Rack PD0-1 (Pedago Sc) SPS
49 ITR-2022N965 IT - Switch - 24 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack UL1-2 (Lib) Uty Library
50 ITR-2022N790 IT - Switch - 24 Port Cisco SG350 Rack AD0-2 (Academic) Admin Block
51 ITR-2022N754 IT - Switch - 24 Port Cisco SG95 Rack EN0-2 (Envi Sci) SES
52 ITR-2022N750 IT - Switch - 24 Port Cisco SR224 Rack GS1-1 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
53 ITR-2022N906 IT - Switch - 24 Port Cisco SG95-24 Rack PD0-1 (Pedago Sc) SPS
54 ITR-2022N962 IT - Switch - 24 Port Cisco Catalyst 2950 Rack UL0-3 (Lib) Uty Library
55 ITR-2022N803 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack AD1-2 (Ac C1) Admin Block
56 ITR-2022N788 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD0-1 (Academic) Admin Block
57 ITR-2022N949 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack BE1-1 (BehavSci) Behavi Sci
58 ITR-2022N923 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024D Rack DA0-3 (DASP) DASP
59 ITR-2022N924 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024D Rack DA0-3 (DASP) DASP
60 ITR-2022N899 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack DS0-2 (Distance) Distance Edn
61 ITR-2022N900 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack DS0-2 (Distance) Distance Edn
62 ITR-2022N832 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack EK0-1 (Ettukettu) Ettukettu

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
5



63 ITR-2022N973 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024C Rack HK0-1 (Kabani) Hostel - Kabani
64 ITR-2022N989 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024C Rack HM0-1 (Meenachil) Hostel - Meenachil
65 ITR-2022N982 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack HP0-1 (Pallana) Hostel - Pallana
66 ITR-2022N985 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack HP0-2 (Pallana) Hostel - Pallana
67 ITR-2022N983 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack HP0-1 (Pallana) Hostel - Pallana
68 ITR-2022N986 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack HP0-2 (Pallana) Hostel - Pallana
69 ITR-2022N977 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024C Rack HS0-1 (Sairandri) Hostel - Sairandri
70 ITR-2022N978 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024C Rack HS0-2 (Sairandri) Hostel - Sairandri
71 ITR-2022N894 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024R Rack MS0-1 (Maths) Maths and Stat
72 ITR-2022N896 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack MS1-1 (Maths) Maths and Stat
73 ITR-2022N897 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack MS1-1 (Maths) Maths and Stat
74 ITR-2022N835 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB0-1 (R4) Pareeksha Bhavan
75 ITR-2022N856 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-5 (R9) Pareeksha Bhavan
76 ITR-2022N860 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-6 (R6) Pareeksha Bhavan
77 ITR-2022N861 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-6 (R6) Pareeksha Bhavan77 ITR-2022N861 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-6 (R6) Pareeksha Bhavan
78 ITR-2022N879 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-6 (R12) Pareeksha Bhavan
79 ITR-2022N880 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-6 (R12) Pareeksha Bhavan
80 ITR-2022N878 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link SGS-1024D Rack PB2-5 Pareeksha Bhavan
81 ITR-2022N759 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack EN2-2 (Envi Sci) SES
82 ITR-2022N746 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack GS0-3 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
83 ITR-2022N997 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024C Rack GS0-1 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
84 ITR-2022N938 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack CM0-2 (SOCS) SOCS
85 ITR-2022N939 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024C Rack CM0-2 (SOCS) SOCS
86 ITR-2022N936 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack CM0-2 (SOCS) SOCS
87 ITR-2022N937 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack CM0-2 (SOCS) SOCS
88 ITR-2022N776 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024A Rack PH1-3 (SPAP) SPAP
89 ITR-2022N772 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack PH1-2 (SPAP) SPAP
90 ITR-2022N773 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack PH1-2 (SPAP) SPAP
91 ITR-2022N774 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack PH1-3 (SPAP) SPAP
92 ITR-2022N777 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack PH1-4 (SPAP) SPAP
93 ITR-2022N904 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DES1024D Rack PD0-1 (Pedago Sc) SPS

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
6



94 ITR-2022N930 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack TR2-1 (Tourism) Tourism Stud
95 ITR-2022N931 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack TR2-1 (Tourism) Tourism Stud
96 ITR-2022N921 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1024C Rack EU1-1 (Engg Unit) UEU
97 ITR-2022N959 IT - Switch - 24 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack UL0-1 (Lib) Uty Library
98 ITR-2022N961 IT - Switch - 24 Port Digisol DG-FS1526 Rack UL0-4 (Lib) Uty Library
99 ITR-2022N753 IT - Switch - 24 Port HP 24G Rack EN0-2 (Envi Sci) SES
100 ITR-2022N755 IT - Switch - 24 Port HP 24G Rack EN1-1 (Envi Sci) SES
101 ITR-2022N756 IT - Switch - 24 Port HP 24G Rack EN1-1 (Envi Sci) SES
102 ITR-2022N760 IT - Switch - 24 Port HP 24G Rack EN2-3 (Envi Sci) SES
103 ITR-2022N761 IT - Switch - 24 Port HP 24G Rack EN1-2 (Envi Sci) SES
104 ITR-2022N762 IT - Switch - 24 Port HP 24G Rack EN0-1 (Envi Sci) SES
105 ITR-2022P077 IT - Switch - 24 Port Net Gear GS724T Data Center I Admin Block
106 ITR-2022N768 IT - Switch - 24 Port Net Gear GS324 Rack II1-1 (IIRBS) IIRBS
107 ITR-2022N851 IT - Switch - 24 Port Net Gear JFS524 Rack PB1-3 (Room 215) Pareeksha Bhavan
108 ITR-2022N852 IT - Switch - 24 Port Net Gear JFS524 Rack PB1-3 (Room 215) Pareeksha Bhavan108 ITR-2022N852 IT - Switch - 24 Port Net Gear JFS524 Rack PB1-3 (Room 215) Pareeksha Bhavan
109 ITR-2022N749 IT - Switch - 24 Port SMC EZ1024DT Rack GS0-3 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
110 ITR-2022N797 IT - Switch - 28 Port Cisco SG350 Rack AD0-5 (Ad B4) Admin Block
111 ITR-2022N813 IT - Switch - 28 Port Cisco SG350 Rack AD1-6 PVC) Admin Block
112 ITR-2022N819 IT - Switch - 28 Port Cisco SG350 Rack AD2-1 (PhD Sn) Admin Block
113 ITR-2022N818 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DES1016D Rack AD1-9 (FCC) Admin Block
114 ITR-2022N827 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1024 Rack AD2-4 (Senate) Admin Block
115 ITR-2022N787 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD0-1 (Academic) Admin Block
116 ITR-2022N786 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD0-1 (Academic) Admin Block
117 ITR-2022N811 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD1-5 (PVC) Admin Block

118 ITR-2022N817 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD1-7 (VC) Admin Block
119 ITR-2022N816 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD1-7 (VC) Admin Block
120 ITR-2022N820 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD2-1 (PhD Sn) Admin Block
121 ITR-2022N821 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD2-1 (PhD Sn) Admin Block
122 ITR-2022N826 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack AD2-3 (IT Cell) Admin Block
123 ITR-2022P070 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Data Center II Admin Block
124 ITR-2022P063 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack ASH-1 (Assembly Hall) Assembly Hall

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
7



125 ITR-2022N950 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack BE1-1 (BehavSci) Behavi Sci
126 ITR-2022P013 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack BI2-2 (SBS) Bio Sc
127 ITR-2022P026 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CA0-1 (Conv Acad) CAC
128 ITR-2022N955 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1510 Rack CS0-1 (Civil Serv) Civil Service
129 ITR-2022N953 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CS0-1 (Civil Serv) Civil Service
130 ITR-2022N917 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack DA0-1 (DASP) DASP
131 ITR-2022N918 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack DA0-1 (DASP) DASP
132 ITR-2022N828 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PA0-1 (Annex) Exam Annex
133 ITR-2022N829 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PA0-1 (Annex) Exam Annex
134 ITR-2022N830 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PA0-1 (Annex) Exam Annex
135 ITR-2022N958 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack HC0-1 (Health) Health Centre
136 ITR-2022N992 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack HC1-1 (Chandragiri) Hostel - Chandragiri
137 ITR-2022N987 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack HN0-1 (Nila) Hostel - Nila
138 ITR-2022N838 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB0-3 (R1) Pareeksha Bhavan
139 ITR-2022N854 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-4 (R8) Pareeksha Bhavan139 ITR-2022N854 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-4 (R8) Pareeksha Bhavan
140 ITR-2022N855 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-5 (R9) Pareeksha Bhavan
141 ITR-2022N857 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-5 (R9) Pareeksha Bhavan
142 ITR-2022N858 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB1-6 (R6) Pareeksha Bhavan
143 ITR-2022N870 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-3 (Room 316) Pareeksha Bhavan
144 ITR-2022N871 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-3 (Room 316) Pareeksha Bhavan
145 ITR-2022N872 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-3 (Room 316) Pareeksha Bhavan
146 ITR-2022N873 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-3 (Room 316) Pareeksha Bhavan
147 ITR-2022N874 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB2-4 (R17) Pareeksha Bhavan
148 ITR-2022N882 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB3-1 Pareeksha Bhavan
149 ITR-2022N883 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB3-1 Pareeksha Bhavan
150 ITR-2022N884 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB3-1 Pareeksha Bhavan
151 ITR-2022N885 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB3-2 Pareeksha Bhavan
152 ITR-2022N886 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB3-2 Pareeksha Bhavan
153 ITR-2022N887 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB3-2 Pareeksha Bhavan
154 ITR-2022N888 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB4-1 Pareeksha Bhavan
155 ITR-2022N889 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB4-2 Pareeksha Bhavan

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
8



156 ITR-2022N890 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB4-2 Pareeksha Bhavan
157 ITR-2022N891 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB4-3 Pareeksha Bhavan
158 ITR-2022N892 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB4-3 Pareeksha Bhavan
159 ITR-2022N893 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PB4-3 Pareeksha Bhavan
160 ITR-2022N994 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack QT0-1 (Teachers Qrts) Quarters - Teachers
161 ITR-2022N970 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CER-1 (CE Res) Residence - CE

162 ITR-2022N969 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack PVC-1 (PVC Res) Residence - PVC
163 ITR-2022N971 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack VCR-1 (VC Res) Residence - VC
164 ITR-2022P022 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CH0-2 (Chem Sci) SCS
165 ITR-2022P023 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CH0-2 (Chem Sci) SCS
166 ITR-2022P024 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CH0-3 (Chem Sci) SCS
167 ITR-2022N757 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack EN1-1 (Envi Sci) SES
168 ITR-2022N996 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack GS0-1 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS

169 ITR-2022N763 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack IR0-1 (SIRP) SIRP169 ITR-2022N763 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack IR0-1 (SIRP) SIRP
170 ITR-2022N764 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack IR0-1 (SIRP) SIRP
171 ITR-2022N766 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack IR1-1 (SIRP Lib) SIRP
172 ITR-2022P002 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack MB1-1 (SMBS) SMBS
173 ITR-2022P003 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack MB1-1 (SMBS) SMBS
174 ITR-2022P004 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack MB2-1 (SMBS) SMBS
175 ITR-2022P005 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack MB2-1 (SMBS) SMBS
176 ITR-2022N941 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CM0-3 (SOCS) SOCS
177 ITR-2022N942 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CM0-3 (SOCS) SOCS
178 ITR-2022N943 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CM0-3 (SOCS) SOCS
179 ITR-2022N944 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CM0-3 (SOCS) SOCS
180 ITR-2022P016 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CM2-1 (SOCS) SOCS
181 ITR-2022P017 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack CM2-2 (SOCS) SOCS
182 ITR-2022N926 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack TR1-1 (Tourism) Tourism Stud
183 ITR-2022N927 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack TR1-1 (Tourism) Tourism Stud
184 ITR-2022N929 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack TR1-3 (Tourism) Tourism Stud
185 ITR-2022N922 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack EU1-1 (Engg Unit) UEU
186 ITR-2022N963 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack UL1-1 (Lib) Uty Library

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
9



187 ITR-2022N964 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack UL1-1 (Lib) Uty Library

188 ITR-2022N966 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack UL1-3 (Lib) Uty Library
189 ITR-2022N967 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack UL1-3 (Lib) Uty Library
190 ITR-2022N968 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack UL1-4 (Lib) Uty Library
191 ITR-2022N780 IT - Switch - 28 Port D-Link DGS1210 Rack XR0-1 (XRD) XRD Room
192 ITR-2022N789 IT - Switch - 28 Port Digisol DG-GS4228 Rack AD0-1 (Academic) Admin Block
193 ITR-2022P068 IT - Switch - 28 Port Digisol DG-GS4228 Data Center II Admin Block
194 ITR-2022N947 IT - Switch - 28 Port Digisol DG-GS4228 Rack GS0-1 (CAP) CAP Cell
195 ITR-2022P009 IT - Switch - 28 Port Net Gear Prosafe S3300 Rack BI0-1 (SBS) Bio Sc
196 ITR-2022P011 IT - Switch - 28 Port Net Gear Prosafe S3300 Rack BI0-2 (SBS) Bio Sc
197 ITR-2022N825 IT - Switch - 28 Port TP-Link TL-SG3428 Rack AD2-3 (IT Cell) Admin Block
198 ITR-2022P032 IT - Switch - 28 Port TP-Link TL-SG3428 Rack CA0-5 (Conv Acad) CAC
199 ITR-2022N747 IT - Switch - 28 Port TP-Link TL-SG3428 Rack GS0-3 (Gandhian Stud) SGTDS
200 ITR-2022N865 IT - Switch - 48 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack PB2-1 (CETEX) Pareeksha Bhavan200 ITR-2022N865 IT - Switch - 48 Port Allied Telisis AT-GS950 Rack PB2-1 (CETEX) Pareeksha Bhavan
201 ITR-2022P067 IT - Switch - 48 Port D-Link DGS1210 Data Center II Admin Block
202 ITR-2022N867 IT - Switch - 48 Port D-Link DGS3100 Rack PB2-1 (CETEX) Pareeksha Bhavan

D
ra

ft 
#1

1 
of

 F
ile

 1
18

49
/A

D
 B

2/
1/

20
19

/A
D

 B
 2

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
T

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

  I
II 

 (
A

D
M

IN
) 

on
 1

7-
M

ay
-2

02
4 

01
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
10


